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Initial Ballot Runoff 1 Runoff 2 
President-elect 

Sandra Adamson Fryhofer, MD 
Willie Underwood, III, MD, MSc, MPH 

326 
347 

Speaker 
Lisa Bohman Egbert, MD * 

Vice Speaker 
John H. Armstrong, MD * 

Board of Trustees 
Madelyn Espinosa Butler, MD 189 
John T. Carlo, MD 265 317 320 
Sheila Rege, MD 296 321 353 
Heather A. Smith, MD, MPH 255 290 
Marta J. Van Beek, MD, MPH 333 402 

Board of Trustees, Resident Fellow 
Pauline Huynh, MD 

Council on Constitution and Bylaws 
Jerry Abraham, MD * 
Mary Ann Contogiannis * 

Council on Constitution and Bylaws 
Helene Nepomuceno, MD * 

Council on Ethical and Judicial Affairs 
Michael J. Redinger, MD * 

Council on Ethical and Judicial Affairs, Medical 
Student Member 

Ishaan Rischie * 

Council on Medical Education 
Sherri Baker, MD 
Lou Edje, MD, MPHE 
Joseph M. Maurice, MD 
Kevin McKinney, MD 
Mark Milstein MD 
Scott H. Pasichow, MD, MPH 
David Savage, MD, PhD 

377 
546 
178 
311 
376 
419 
437 

Council on Medical Service 
Alain Chaoui, MD 410 
Laura Faye Gephardt, MD 491 
Steven Wang, MD 399 

Council on Science & Public Health 
Kavita Shah Arora, MD * 
Jennifer Bryan, MD * 

*Elected unanimously by acclamation on Friday, June 6 
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