Elections 730

2025 Annual Meeting

	<u>Initial Ballot</u>	Runoff 1	Runoff 2
President-elect Sandra Adamson Fryhofer, MD	326		
Willie Underwood, III, MD, MSc, MPH	347		
Speaker			
Lisa Bohman Egbert, MD	*		
Vice Speaker	at.		
John H. Armstrong, MD	*		
Board of Trustees	100		
Madelyn Espinosa Butler, MD	189	217	220
John T. Carlo, MD	265	317	320
Sheila Rege, MD	296	321	353
Heather A. Smith, MD, MPH	255	290	
Marta J. Van Beek, MD, MPH	333	402	
Board of Trustees, Resident Fellow			
Pauline Huynh, MD			
Council on Constitution and Bylaws			
Jerry Abraham, MD	*		
Mary Ann Contogiannis	*		
Council on Constitution and Bylaws			
Helene Nepomuceno, MD	*		
Council on Ethical and Judicial Affairs			
Michael J. Redinger, MD	*		
Council on Ethical and Judicial Affairs Madical			
Council on Ethical and Judicial Affairs, Medical Student Member			
Ishaan Rischie	*		
Ishaan Riselic			
Council on Medical Education			
Sherri Baker, MD	377		
Lou Edje, MD, MPHE	546		
Joseph M. Maurice, MD	178		
Kevin McKinney, MD	311		
Mark Milstein MD	376		
Scott H. Pasichow, MD, MPH	419		
David Savage, MD, PhD	437		
Council on Medical Service			
Alain Chaoui, MD	410		
Laura Faye Gephardt, MD	491		
Steven Wang, MD	399		
Council on Science & Public Health			
Kavita Shah Arora, MD	*		
Jennifer Bryan, MD	*		

^{*}Elected unanimously by acclamation on Friday, June 6